
TESOL MA – Two Year Cycle of Course Offerings 

Individual Streams of Study  

Theoretical Applications  
21023432 Introduction to Linguistics* 
21023723 Second Language Learning Theories* 

21023382 Developing Bilingualism** 
21023434 Human Learning and Cognition**  
21023432 Sociolinguistics in Language Teaching**  
 
Language Teaching Methodology  
21023302 Approaches to English Grammar* 
21023430 Teaching Writing* 
21023431 Teaching Reading* 
21023438 Discourse Analysis (Teaching the Spoken Language)* 

 

Evaluation and Materials Development  
21023429 Curricula and Materials Development*  
21023440 Principles of Language Testing*  
21023435 Language in Context** 
21023433 Current Issues in EFL/ESL* 

21023436 English for Specific Purposes**  
21101447 Research Methodology**  
 
Young Learners  
21100456 Creativity and Humanism in TESOL**  
21101806 Child Psychology* 
21023724 Techniques in Working with 12s and Under* 
21253815 Special Needs in ELT Classroom** 

 

CALL  
21024306 Internet Based Language Teaching* 
21023618 Digital Gaming and Teaching and Learning (Creating Multimedia for Learning)** 
2110185 Introduction to Corpus Linguistics* 
21101448 Theoretical Foundations of CALL** 
21023619 Computer-Mediated Communication in Language Education* 

 
Non-Electives  
21023485 Practicum I  
21023486 Practicum II  

 
*This is considered a more basic course 
*This is considered a more advanced course 
 

 

 

 

 



Two Year Plan 

1A 
Introduction to Linguistics* 
Discourse Analysis* 
Principles of Language Testing*  
Sociolinguistics in Language Teaching** 
Internet Based Language Teaching* 
Special Needs in ELT Classroom** 
Research Methodology** 
Practicum I & Practicum II  
 

1B 
Techniques in Working with 12s and Under* 
Current Issues in EFL/ESL* 
Teaching Writing* 
Theoretical Foundations of CALL** 
Teaching Reading* 
Human Learning and Cognition** 
Research Methodology** 
Practicum I & Practicum II  
 

2A 
Language in Context** 
Child Psychology* 
English for Specific Purposes* 
Computer-Mediated Communication in Language Education** 
Developing Bilingualism** 
Approaches to English Grammar* 
Research Methodology** 
Practicum I & Practicum II  
 

2B 
Creativity and Humanism in TESOL** 
Curricula and Materials Development* 
Digital Gaming and Teaching and Learning (Creating Multimedia for Learning)**  
Teaching Reading* 
Second Language Learning Theories* 
Introduction to Corpus Linguistics* 
Research Methodology** 
Practicum I & Practicum II  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Individual Professor’s Teaching Plans 
 
Dr. Kang’s Teaching Plan  
1A 
Special Needs in ELT Classroom 
Research Methodology  
1B 
Techniques in Working with 12s and Under  
Current Issues in EFL/ESL 
2A 
Language in Context 
Child Psychology 
2B 
Creativity and Humanity in TESOL  
Curricula and Materials Development  

 
Dr. McNeil’s Teaching Plan  
1A 
Internet Based Language Teaching  
Sociolinguistics in Language Teaching  
1B  
Theoretical Foundations of CALL  
Teaching Reading 
2A 
Computer-Mediated Language Education in Learning 
Communication  
Research Methodology 
2B 
Digital Gaming and Teaching and Learning (Creating 
Multimedia for Learning)  
Teaching Reading  

 
Dr. Rozell’s Teaching Plan  
1A 
Principles of Language Testing  
Practicum I & Practicum II  
1B 
Teaching Writing 
Practicum I & Practicum II  
2A 
English for Specific Purposes  
Practicum I & Practicum II  
2B 
Research Methodology  
Practicum I & Practicum II  

 
Dr. van Vlack’s Teaching Plan 
1A 
Introduction to Linguistics 
Discourse Analysis (Teaching Spoken Language)  
1B  
Human Learning and Cognition  
Research Methodology 
2A 
Developing Bilingualism  
Approaches to English Grammar  
2B  
Second Language Learning Theories  
Introduction to Corpus Linguistics 

 

 
 

 

 


